



MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS

- 1) *Dismount the original support.*
- 2) *Previously mounting the license support, it is recommended to mount the license light and turn signals, using the plastic ziptides (12) supplied into the gaps of the support.*
- (4) *Mount the license support using the original wellnuts (5/6). Tight using the fasteners (2 and 3) and the washers (4) supplied as the figure below shows.*

Material supplied:

POSITION	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY
1	<i>Black support</i>	1
2	<i>White M5x30 fastener DIN1001</i>	1
3	<i>White M5x35 fastener DIN1001</i>	2
4	<i>White M5 washers DIN9021</i>	3
7	<i>License light</i>	1
8	<i>Reflector</i>	1
9	<i>Reflector's offset</i>	1
10	<i>M5x10 fasteners ISO7380</i>	2
11	<i>M5 nuts DIN6923</i>	2
12	<i>Black plastic ziptides</i>	5

